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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  12/17/2017

17.5 Sedan

Ser#

Race Time

Klingforth, Brent 2 1 28 5:07.707 10.210 10.439 10.510 110.626

Willcox, Ben 3 2 27 5:09.554 10.972 11.011 11.070 211.148

Ringler, Vinny 5 3 26 5:07.508 10.897 11.019 11.131 311.219

Donovan, Mike 7 4 25 5:08.940 11.547 11.718 11.880 411.997

Grubb, Steve 4 5 23 5:11.452 11.559 11.725 11.966 512.356

Pacheco, Ryan 1 6 21 5:11.209 11.960 12.498 13.026 613.376

Kaplun, Brian 6 7 16 5:10.505 10.077 14.143 15.778 718.531

Kabeiseman, Matt 8 8 6 1:15.508 11.924 12.312  8 

Car#
Pacheco Klingforth Willcox Grubb Ringler Kaplun Donovan Kabeiseman

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6/13.856 1/10.855 2/11.352 4/12.237 3/12.162 8/20.195 5/12.565 7/13.9491.

22/5:04.9 28/5:04.0 27/5:06.4 25/5:06.0 25/5:04.0 15/5:03.0 24/5:01.4 22/5:06.8

7/13.345 1/11.156 3/12.850 5/13.501 2/11.998 8/18.190 4/12.426 6/11.9422.

23/5:12.8 28/5:08.1 25/5:02.5 24/5:08.8 25/5:02.0 16/5:07.1 25/5:12.3 24/5:10.6

7/13.640 1/10.544 2/11.333 6/13.812 3/12.026 8/14.253 4/12.542 5/12.0203.

23/5:13.1 28/5:03.8 26/5:07.9 23/5:03.2 25/5:01.5 18/5:15.8 24/5:00.2 24/5:03.2

7/14.089 1/11.007 2/11.402 6/11.913 3/11.435 [8/10.077] 4/12.181 5/12.8574.

22/5:02.1 28/5:04.9 26/5:05.1 24/5:08.7 26/5:09.5 20/5:13.6 25/5:10.6 24/5:04.6

7/15.238 1/11.621 2/11.037 6/12.868 3/11.700 8/28.349 4/12.032 [5/11.924]5.

22/5:08.7 28/5:09.0 26/5:01.4 24/5:08.7 26/5:08.4 17/5:09.6 25/5:08.7 24/5:00.9

7/27.442 1/12.583 2/11.045 6/12.519 3/11.373 8/16.200 4/12.483 5/12.8166.

19/5:09.0 27/5:04.9 27/5:10.5 24/5:07.3 26/5:06.3 17/5:03.9 25/5:09.2 24/5:02.0

6/12.701 1/10.928 2/11.540 5/11.656 3/11.254 7/28.056 4/11.9697.

20/5:15.1 27/5:03.5 27/5:10.7 24/5:03.4 26/5:04.3 16/5:09.3 25/5:07.8

6/14.386 1/10.539 2/11.106 5/13.295 3/11.273 7/22.762 4/11.5788.

20/5:11.7 27/5:01.1 27/5:09.3 24/5:05.3 26/5:02.9 16/5:16.1 25/5:05.5

6/12.885 1/10.519 2/11.028 5/11.886 3/11.333 7/15.614 4/12.0879.

20/5:05.7 28/5:10.3 27/5:08.0 24/5:03.1 26/5:02.0 16/5:08.7 25/5:05.1

6/13.892 1/10.478 2/11.077 5/20.051 3/11.087 7/32.534 4/14.23310.

20/5:02.9 28/5:08.6 27/5:07.1 23/5:07.6 26/5:00.6 15/5:09.3 25/5:10.2

6/14.080 1/10.635 2/10.973 5/11.946 3/11.428 7/15.910 4/12.41011.

20/5:01.0 28/5:07.6 27/5:06.1 23/5:04.6 26/5:00.3 15/5:02.9 25/5:10.2

6/16.066 1/11.253 [2/10.972] 5/13.503 3/11.575 7/18.925 4/11.86612.

20/5:02.6 28/5:08.2 27/5:05.3 23/5:05.1 26/5:00.3 15/5:01.3 25/5:09.1

[6/11.960] 1/10.462 2/11.204 5/13.228 [3/10.897] 7/16.955 4/11.62913.

21/5:12.7 28/5:07.0 27/5:05.1 23/5:05.0 27/5:10.5 16/5:17.5 25/5:07.6

6/15.617 [1/10.210] 2/11.354 5/11.612 3/11.113 7/14.860 4/12.06214.

21/5:13.7 28/5:05.5 27/5:05.2 23/5:02.3 27/5:09.8 16/5:11.8 25/5:07.2

6/14.766 1/10.589 2/11.823 5/20.285 3/11.233 7/20.830 4/12.71615.

21/5:13.5 28/5:04.9 27/5:06.1 23/5:13.2 27/5:09.4 16/5:13.2 25/5:07.9

6/13.827 1/11.529 2/11.109 5/15.971 3/10.947 7/16.795 4/12.10016.

21/5:12.0 28/5:06.0 27/5:05.7 22/5:02.8 27/5:08.5 16/5:10.5 25/5:07.6

6/21.441 1/11.126 2/11.250 5/12.333 3/18.628 4/12.29417.

20/5:04.9 28/5:06.4 27/5:05.6 22/5:01.0 26/5:08.1 25/5:07.6

6/13.933 1/10.878 2/12.624 5/14.124 3/13.329 4/13.61918.

20/5:03.5 28/5:06.3 27/5:07.6 22/5:01.5 26/5:10.2 25/5:09.4

6/12.232 1/10.913 2/12.251 [5/11.559] 3/13.132 4/12.17319.

20/5:00.4 28/5:06.2 27/5:08.8 23/5:12.6 26/5:11.8 25/5:09.1

6/12.713 1/11.313 2/11.983 5/12.782 3/11.448 4/12.76420.

21/5:13.0 28/5:06.7 27/5:09.5 23/5:11.7 26/5:11.1 25/5:09.6

6/13.100 1/11.231 2/11.367 5/14.653 3/11.595 [4/11.547]21.

21/5:11.2 28/5:07.1 27/5:09.4 23/5:12.9 26/5:10.7 25/5:08.6

1/10.528 2/11.482 5/13.716 3/11.635 4/12.05722.

28/5:06.6 27/5:09.4 23/5:13.0 26/5:10.3 25/5:08.3

1/12.109 2/11.516 5/12.002 3/11.398 4/11.97623.

28/5:08.0 27/5:09.5 23/5:11.4 26/5:09.7 25/5:07.9

1/10.819 2/11.228 3/11.193 4/13.01324.

28/5:07.7 27/5:09.2 26/5:08.9 25/5:08.6

1/11.004 2/11.592 3/11.263 4/12.61825.

28/5:07.8 27/5:09.4 26/5:08.3 25/5:08.9

1/10.829 2/11.908 3/11.05326.

28/5:07.6 27/5:09.8 26/5:07.5



Car#
Pacheco Klingforth Willcox Grubb Ringler Kaplun Donovan Kabeiseman

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/11.453 2/11.14827.

28/5:08.1 27/5:09.5

1/10.59628.

28/5:07.7

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Klingforth, Brent 28 1 2 10.21015:07.707 0.000

  2Willcox, Ben 27 1 2 10.97225:09.554 33.022

  3Ringler, Vinny 26 1 2 10.89735:07.508 33.243

  4Donovan, Mike 25 1 2 11.54745:08.940 35.557

  5Grubb, Steve 23 1 2 11.55955:11.452 36.837

  6Pacheco, Ryan 21 1 2 11.96065:11.209 38.045

  7Kaplun, Brian 16 1 2 10.07775:10.505 42.520

  8Kabeiseman, Matt 6 1 2 11.92481:15.508 36.801


